CANCELE
D
California Environmental Protection Agency EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-077-0039-2
JOHN DEERE New Off-Road Small Spark-Ignition
OF Air Resources Board Equipment
Pursuant to the authority vested in the Air Resources Board by the Health and Safety Code, Division 26, Part 5,
Chapters 1 and 2; and
Pursuant to the authority vested in the undersigned by Health and Safety Code Sections 39515 and 39516 and

Annette Hebert, Chief
Mobile Source Operations Division
CANCELE
D
U-U - 077 - 0039-2
ATTACHMENT A
Exhaust Family Displacement
BBSXS.5002WV 500
540BBSXS.5402VL
BBSXS.7242VA 724
BBSXS.7242VN 724
CBSXS.5002WV 500
CBSXS.5402VL 540
CBSXS.7242VA 656/724
CBSXS.7242VN 724
BKAXS.4012CC 401
BKAXS.4012CD 352
BKAXS.6032CA 603
BKAXS.7262CA 726
CKAXS.4012CC 401
CKAXS.4012CD 352
CKAXS.6032CA 603
CKAXS.7262CA 726
DKAXS.4012CC 401
DKAXS.4012CD 352
DKAXS.6032CA 603
DKAXS.7262CA 726
BKHXS.7472PC 747
CKHXS.7472PC 747
BKAXS.7262CC 726
CKAXS.7262CC 726
DKAXS.7262CC 726
DBSXS.5002WV 500
DBSXS.5402VL 540
DBSXS.7242VA 656/724
DBSXS.7242VN 724